Water Connections by Locality - April to June 2020

No

BOORAL

BOORAL

BOORAL

BOORAL

BURRUM HEADS

BURRUM HEADS

BURRUM HEADS

BURRUM HEADS

BURRUM HEADS

BURRUM HEADS

BURRUM HEADS

BURRUM HEADS

CRAIGNISH

CRAIGNISH

DUNDOWRAN BEACH

DUNDOWRAN BEACH

DUNDOWRAN BEACH

256707

113416

256053

256702

176110

215930

206140

195360

117162

232565

232541

107948

256267

204240

256811

168890

256807

8 DAKOTA CLOSE BOORAL QLD 4655

17 BLUE WATER ROAD BOORAL QLD 4655

6 MAHALO ROAD BOORAL QLD 4655

5 DAKOTA CLOSE BOORAL QLD 4655

35 LOUISE DRIVE BURRUM HEADS QLD 4659

82 BARRAMUNDI DRIVE BURRUM HEADS QLD 4659

45 SIRENIA DRIVE BURRUM HEADS QLD 4659

16 BARRAMUNDI DRIVE BURRUM HEADS QLD 4659

18 LAKES BOULEVARD BURRUM HEADS QLD 4659

40 HONEY MYRTLE CLOSE BURRUM HEADS QLD 4659

10 CHEELLII COURT BURRUM HEADS QLD 4659

3 HOFFMAN STREET BURRUM HEADS QLD 4659

36 WATERS EDGE DRIVE CRAIGNISH QLD 4655

2 HUMMOCK VIEW DRIVE CRAIGNISH QLD 4655

15 BILL STOCKS COURT DUNDOWRAN BEACH QLD 4655

25A SAWMILL ROAD DUNDOWRAN BEACH QLD 4655

26 BILL STOCKS COURT DUNDOWRAN BEACH QLD 4655

14 CURRAWONG COURT

ELI WATERS QLD 4655
UNIT 1/3 KAVUI STREET
KAWUNGAN QLD 4655

4 PARKLINK EAST AVENUE
WONDUNNA QLD 4655
UNIT 1/10 ENDEAVOUR WAY
ELI WATERS QLD 4655

35 LOUISE DRIVE

BURRUM HEADS QLD 4659
4 NATALIE COURT
LANGWARREN VIC 3910

8 SAMPHIRE STREET

ELI WATERS QLD 4655

62 TALLAGANDRA ROAD
BEENLEIGH QLD 4207

UNIT 10/654 ESPLANADE
HERVEY BAY QLD 4655

PO BOX 175

BURRUM HEADS QLD 4659
15 GUM GULLY LANE
PRATTEN QLD 4370

1/48 SPRING MYRTLE AVENUE
NAMBOUR QLD 4560

PO BOX 7565

URANGAN QLD 4655

58 CRAWFORD DRIVE
DUNDOWRAN QLD 4655
562 PIALBA BURRUM HEADS ROAD
DUNDOWRAN BEACH QLD 4655
7 BURU CLOSE
NGUNNAWAL ACT 2913

PO BOX 3026

HILLTOP NSW 2575

17/04/2020
27/05/2020
11/05/2020
11/05/2020
16/04/2020
27/04/2020
28/04/2020
18/06/2020
28/05/2020
28/05/2020
2/06/2020
24/06/2020
6/05/2020
10/06/2020
6/04/2020
21/05/2020

25/05/2020

Vacant Land
Garage / Shed
Vacant Land
Vacant Land
Vacant Land
Vacant Land
Vacant Land
Vacant Land
Vacant Land
Vacant Land
Garage / Shed
Vacant Land
Vacant Land
Vacant Land
Vacant Land
Vacant Land

Vacant Land
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DUNDOWRAN BEACH

DUNDOWRAN BEACH

DUNDOWRAN BEACH

ELI WATERS

ELI WATERS

ELI WATERS

ELI WATERS

ELI WATERS

ELI WATERS

ELI WATERS

ELI WATERS

212440

118268

111966

256485

257006

257009

256667

256651

256660

256655

257012

257003

3 STOCKS ROAD DUNDOWRAN BEACH QLD 4655

16 PALMWOOD DRIVE DUNDOWRAN BEACH QLD 4655

17 ANNETTE STREET DUNDOWRAN BEACH QLD 4655

5A JIMILEE STREET DUNDOWRAN BEACH QLD 4655

6 SAILAWAY CIRCUIT ELI WATERS QLD 4655

12 SAILAWAY CIRCUIT ELI WATERS QLD 4655

32 IMPERIAL CIRCUIT ELI WATERS QLD 4655

31 SAILAWAY CIRCUIT ELI WATERS QLD 4655

3 SALTAIR DRIVE ELI WATERS QLD 4655

2 SAILAWAY CIRCUIT ELI WATERS QLD 4655

18 SAILAWAY CIRCUIT ELI WATERS QLD 4655

5 SAILAWAY CIRCUIT ELI WATERS QLD 4655

80 DENMANS CAMP ROAD
TORQUAY QLD 4655

8 WATTLE STREET

POINT VERNON QLD 4655

76 WATERVIEW DRIVE
DUNDOWRAN BEACH QLD 4655
14 ANEMBO DRIVE

TORQUAY QLD 4655

AS TTE FOR SANTUARY ESTATE UNIT TRUST
PO BOX 1050
HERVEY BAY QLD 4655

AS TTE FOR SANTUARY ESTATE UNIT TRUST
PO BOX 1050
HERVEY BAY QLD 4655

AS TTE FOR SANTUARY ESTATE UNIT TRUST
PO BOX 1050
HERVEY BAY QLD 4655

AS TTE FOR SANTUARY ESTATE UNIT TRUST
PO BOX 1050
HERVEY BAY QLD 4655

PO BOX 1118

HERVEY BAY QLD 4655

16 BOTANIC WAY
WYNDHAM VALE VIC 3024

AS TTE FOR SANTUARY ESTATE UNIT TRUST
PO BOX 1050
HERVEY BAY QLD 4655

AS TTE FOR SANTUARY ESTATE UNIT TRUST
PO BOX 1050
HERVEY BAY QLD 4655

4/06/2020
9/06/2020
23/06/2020

11/06/2020

3/04/2020

3/04/2020

7/04/2020

27/04/2020

27/04/2020

9/04/2020

23/04/2020

3/04/2020

No

DUNDOWRAN BEACH

Vacant Land

Vacant Land

Vacant Land

Vacant Land

Vacant Land

Vacant Land

Vacant Land

Vacant Land

Vacant Land

Vacant Land

Vacant Land

Vacant Land
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ELI WATERS

ELI WATERS

ELI WATERS

ELI WATERS

ELI WATERS

ELI WATERS

ELI WATERS

ELI WATERS

ELI WATERS

ELI WATERS

256650

256672

257002

256664

256995

256996

257001

256982

256983

257011

31 IMPERIAL CIRCUIT ELI WATERS QLD 4655

36 IMPERIAL CIRCUIT ELI WATERS QLD 4655

7 SAILAWAY CIRCUIT ELI WATERS QLD 4655

42 SALTAIR DRIVE ELI WATERS QLD 4655

21 SAILAWAY CIRCUIT ELI WATERS QLD 4655

18 SAILAWAY CIRCUIT ELI WATERS QLD 4655

9 SAILAWAY CIRCUIT ELI WATERS QLD 4655

3 ATLANTIC COURT ELI WATERS QLD 4655

1 ATLANTIC COURT ELI WATERS QLD 4655

16 SAILAWAY CIRCUIT ELI WATERS QLD 4655

AS TTE FOR SANTUARY ESTATE UNIT TRUST
PO BOX 1050
HERVEY BAY QLD 4655

PO BOX 177
PIALBA QLD 4655

AS TTE FOR SANTUARY ESTATE UNIT TRUST
PO BOX 1050
HERVEY BAY QLD 4655

68 BEAUFORT CRESCENT
MOGGILL QLD 4070

AS TTE FOR SANTUARY ESTATE UNIT TRUST
PO BOX 1050
HERVEY BAY QLD 4655

AS TTE FOR SANTUARY ESTATE UNIT TRUST
PO BOX 1050
HERVEY BAY QLD 4655

AS TTE FOR SANTUARY ESTATE UNIT TRUST
PO BOX 1050
HERVEY BAY QLD 4655

AS TTE FOR SANTUARY ESTATE UNIT TRUST
PO BOX 1050
HERVEY BAY QLD 4655

AS TTE FOR SANTUARY ESTATE UNIT TRUST
PO BOX 1050
HERVEY BAY QLD 4655

AS TTE FOR SANTUARY ESTATE UNIT TRUST
PO BOX 1050
HERVEY BAY QLD 4655

29/04/2020

8/05/2020

12/05/2020

15/05/2020

13/05/2020

12/05/2020

12/05/2020

8/05/2020

8/05/2020

13/05/2020

No

Vacant Land

Vacant Land

Vacant Land

Vacant Land

Vacant Land

Vacant Land

Vacant Land

Vacant Land

Vacant Land

Vacant Land
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HERVEY BAY

HOWARD

HOWARD

KAWUNGAN

KAWUNGAN

KAWUNGAN

KAWUNGAN

KAWUNGAN

KAWUNGAN

KAWUNGAN

KAWUNGAN

255341

120810

115395

255989

256949

256962

256963

256964

256965

256919

256946

254 ESPLANADE HERVEY BAY QLD 4655

33 HOWARD HEIGHTS ROAD HOWARD QLD 4659

5-13 LOWER THOMAS STREET HOWARD QLD 4659

1 MILKMAN WAY KAWUNGAN QLD 4655

9 ROBIN ROAD KAWUNGAN QLD 4655

10 ROBIN ROAD KAWUNGAN QLD 4655

12 ROBIN ROAD KAWUNGAN QLD 4655

14 ROBIN ROAD KAWUNGAN QLD 4655

16 ROBIN ROAD KAWUNGAN QLD 4655

65 MACKAY DRIVE KAWUNGAN QLD 4655

15 ROBIN ROAD KAWUNGAN QLD 4655

UNIT 2/63 OLD MARYBOROUGH ROAD
PIALBA QLD 4655

2 VOLUTE WAY

BURRUM HEADS QLD 4659
5-13 LOWER THOMAS STREET
HOWARD QLD 4659

28 PICADILLY CIRCUIT
URRAWEEN QLD 4655

AS TTE FOR TERRAWOOD UNIT TRUST
PO BOX 1050
HERVEY BAY QLD 4655

AS TTE FOR TERRAWOOD UNIT TRUST
PO BOX 1050
HERVEY BAY QLD 4655

AS TTE FOR TERRAWOOD UNIT TRUST
PO BOX 1050
HERVEY BAY QLD 4655

AS TTE FOR TERRAWOOD UNIT TRUST
PO BOX 1050
HERVEY BAY QLD 4655

AS TTE FOR TERRAWOOD UNIT TRUST
PO BOX 1050
HERVEY BAY QLD 4655

14 COOKS ROAD
URRAWEEN QLD 4655

AS TTE FOR TERRAWOOD UNIT TRUST
PO BOX 1050
HERVEY BAY QLD 4655

22/04/2020

24/04/2020
28/04/2020

1/04/2020

16/04/2020

16/04/2020

16/04/2020

28/04/2020

28/04/2020

19/05/2020

19/05/2020

No

Vacant Land

Vacant Land

Residence

Vacant Land

Vacant Land

Vacant Land

Vacant Land

Vacant Land

Vacant Land

Vacant Land

Vacant Land
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No

AS TTE FOR TERRAWOOD UNIT TRUST
KAWUNGAN 256947 13 ROBIN ROAD KAWUNGAN QLD 4655 PO BOX 1050 19/05/2020 Vacant Land
HERVEY BAY QLD 4655

AS TTE FOR TERRAWOOD UNIT TRUST
KAWUNGAN 256948 11 ROBIN ROAD KAWUNGAN QLD 4655 PO BOX 1050 19/05/2020 Vacant Land
HERVEY BAY QLD 4655

PO BOX 1943
MARYBOROUGH 241260 JUPITER STREET MARYBOROUGH QLD 4650 3/06/2020 Vacant Land
Q HERVEY BAY QLD 4655 /06/ acanttan
MARYBOROUGH WEST ~ 252876 52 INDUSTRIAL AVENUE MARYBOROUGH WEST QLD 4650 0 BOX 215 15/04/2020  Vacant Land
MARYBOROUGH QLD 4650
192 DAYMAN STREET
NIKENBAH 216627 MAGGS HILL ROAD NIKENBAH QLD 4655 15/04/2020  Vacant Land
Q TORQUAY QLD 4655 /04/ acanttan
PO BOX 1909
NIKENBAH 255237 42 SPRING WAY NIKENBAH QLD 4655 15/04/2020  Vacant Land

HERVEY BAY CENTRAL QLD 4655

6 ROSEWOOD AVENUE
NIKENBAH 256873 9 LEMONGRASS RISE NIKENBAH QLD 4655 23/04/2020 Vacant Land
a WONDUNNA QLD 4655 /04/ acant Lan

UNIT 1/83 IBIS BOULEVARD
NIKENBAH 256876 16 LEMONGRASS RISE NIKENBAH QLD 4655 1/04/2020 Vacant Land
Q ELI WATERS QLD 4655 /04/ acanttan

30 GUMTREE DRIVE
NIKENBAH 255858 3 PEPPERMINT CIRCUIT NIKENBAH QLD 4655 7/04/2020 Vacant Land
a URRAWEEN QLD 4655 /04/ acant Lan

PO BOX 7248
NIKENBAH 256008 64 PEPPERMINT CIRCUIT NIKENBAH QLD 4655 28/04/2020 V t Land
a TOOWOOMBA SOUTH QLD 4350 /04/ acant Lan

29 KENT PARADE
NIKENBAH 256437 2 LAVENDER COURT NIKENBAH QLD 4655 28/04/2020 \Y; t Land
a4 TORBANLEA QLD 4662 /04/ acant Lan

UNIT 1/11 LOCKERBIE COURT
NIKENBAH 257110 49 PEPPERMINT CIRCUIT NIKENBAH QLD 4655 1/05/2020 Vacant Land
Q KAWUNGAN QLD 4655 /05/ acanttan

UNIT 8/243 TORQUAY TERRACE
NIKENBAH 256877 14 LEMONGRASS RISE NIKENBAH QLD 4655 1/05/2020 Vacant Land
Q TORQUAY QLD 4655 /05/ acanttan

29 BOUNTY CIRCUIT
NIKENBAH 256878 12 LEMONGRASS RISE NIKENBAH QLD 4655 15/05/2020 Vacant Land
a ELI WATERS QLD 4655 /05/ acant Lan

54 AUGUSTUS BOULEVARD
NIKENBAH 257101 42 PEPPERMINT CIRCUIT NIKENBAH QLD 4655 3/06/2020 Vacant Land
Q URRAWEEN QLD 4655 /06/ acanttan

47 OXLEY CIRCUIT

NIKENBAH 216768 29 TERESA STREET NIKENBAH QLD 4655 26/05/2020 Vacant Land
4 URRAWEEN QLD 4655 /05/ acant Lan
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No

NIKENBAH

NIKENBAH

NIKENBAH

NIKENBAH

PIALBA

PIALBA

PIALBA

PIALBA

PIALBA

PIALBA

PIALBA

PIALBA

PIALBA

RIVER HEADS

RIVER HEADS

RIVER HEADS

RIVER HEADS

RIVER HEADS

257098

256879

256425

216776

256972

256969

257119

256937

257118

257121

256763

257120

257122

109981

111667

111804

109993

110208

48 PEPPERMINT CIRCUIT NIKENBAH QLD 4655

10 LEMONGRASS RISE NIKENBAH QLD 4655

1 LAVENDER COURT NIKENBAH QLD 4655

44 SANDY VIEW DRIVE NIKENBAH QLD 4655

12 LEAWARD BOULEVARD PIALBA QLD 4655

18 LEAWARD BOULEVARD PIALBA QLD 4655

17 LEAWARD BOULEVARD PIALBA QLD 4655

6 QUARTERDECK AVENUE PIALBA QLD 4655

15 LEAWARD BOULEVARD PIALBA QLD 4655

3 SOUTHWIND COURT PIALBA QLD 4655

46 MARTIN STREET PIALBA QLD 4655

1 SOUTHWIND COURT PIALBA QLD 4655

5 SOUTHWIND COURT PIALBA QLD 4655

764 RIVER HEADS ROAD RIVER HEADS QLD 4655

4 TURNSTONE BOULEVARD RIVER HEADS QLD 4655

4 PETREL AVENUE RIVER HEADS QLD 4655

27 ISLAND OUTLOOK RIVER HEADS QLD 4655

5 WILKIN STREET RIVER HEADS QLD 4655

60-64 GLENCO DRIVE
CRAIGNISH QLD 4655

PO BOX 2465

IDALIA QLD 4811

779 RIVER ROAD

TINANA SOUTH QLD 4650

1055-1063 SALTWATER CREEK ROAD

MARYBOROUGH QLD 4650
3 BYRNES STREET

ELI WATERS QLD 4655

1 ROSE COURT

NIKENBAH QLD 4655

36 OAKWOOD DRIVE
BALLINA NSW 2478

UNIT 36/20 EMINENCE LANE
BRIDGEMAN DOWNS QLD 4035
4 SHARYN COURT

POINT VERNON QLD 4655
31 SEAHAVEN CIRCUIT
PIALBA QLD 4655

167 ESPLANADE

HERVEY BAY QLD 4655

45 PACIFIC PROMENADE
CRAIGNISH QLD 4655

PO BOX 5091

TORQUAY QLD 4655

33 RIVERVIEW DRIVE
BURRUM HEADS QLD 4659
64 LOUISIANA ROAD
HAMLYN TERRACE NSW 2259
17 SANDPIPER STREET
RIVER HEADS QLD 4655
PO BOX 1364

BROOME WA 6725

51 CURLEW TERRACE

RIVER HEADS QLD 4655

2/06/2020
9/06/2020
9/06/2020
22/06/2020
8/04/2020
29/04/2020
29/04/2020
30/04/2020
29/04/2020
30/04/2020
24/04/2020
25/06/2020
11/06/2020
7/05/2020
22/04/2020
1/05/2020
1/05/2020

14/05/2020

Vacant Land
Vacant Land
Vacant Land
Vacant Land
Vacant Land
Vacant Land
Vacant Land
Vacant Land
Vacant Land
Vacant Land
Garage / Shed
Vacant Land
Vacant Land
Vacant Land
Vacant Land
Vacant Land
Vacant Land

Vacant Land
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No

25 GUMTREE DRIVE

RIVER HEADS 132490 9 SEAWARD COURT RIVER HEADS QLD 4655 URRAWEEN QLD 4655 26/05/2020 Vacant Land
RIVER HEADS 113058 85 SOUTH ESPLANADE RIVER HEADS QLD 4655 EI_SEA:BI:I;SII\B/I%RJNC'I?A?I\TTQLD 4500 25/06/2020 Vacant Land
RIVER HEADS 124138 149-151 COVE BOULEVARD RIVER HEADS QLD 4655 E?NCGOAF;AOLYS?LE;T‘K}IO 10/06/2020 Garage / Shed
RIVER HEADS 111262 730 RIVER HEADS ROAD RIVER HEADS QLD 4655 ESL’I I?/\L/JEJSREOSLRJ 4655 22/06/2020 Vacant Land
RIVER HEADS 190490 15 HERITAGE OUTLOOK RIVER HEADS QLD 4655 > WATERMANS WAY 22/06/2020 Vacant Land

RIVER HEADS QLD 4655
51 CURLEW TERRACE
RIVER HEADS 111347 53 CURLEW TERRACE RIVER HEADS QLD 4655 18/06/2020  Vacant Land
Q RIVER HEADS QLD 4655 /06/ acanttan
240 BRUCE HIGHWAY
RIVER HEADS 123770 124-126 BENGTSON ROAD RIVER HEADS QLD 4655 EASTERN SERVICE ROAD 22/06/2020  Vacant Land
BURPENGARY EAST QLD 4505

SUBSQLOT 55/363 BOAT HARBOUR DRIVE SCARNESS QLD PO BOX 227

SCARNESS 106894 5/06/2020 Resid
4655 MIAMI QLD 4220 /06/ esiaence
128 CLEMENTS STREET
SCARNESS 256313 10 HOLIDAY PARADE SCARNESS QLD 4655 26/05/2020 G Shed
Q MORANBAH QLD 4744 /05/ arage / She
PO BOX 4225
TINANA 256775 81 EARLS WAY TINANA QLD 4650 17/04/2020  Vacant Land

TINANA QLD 4650

112 EARLS WAY
TINANA 256772 112 EARLS WAY TINANA QLD 4650 17/04/2020 Vv t Land
a4 TINANA QLD 4650 /04/ acant Lan

13 CAIRNCROFT PLACE
TOOGOOM 172310 10 COLES COURT TOOGOOM QLD 4655 16/04/2020 Vacant Land
a4 SIPPY DOWNS QLD 4556 /04/ acant Lan

170 KINGFISHER PARADE
TOOGOOM 186600 69 SHELLCOT STREET TOOGOOM QLD 4655 28/04/2020  Vacant Land
Q TOOGOOM QLD 4655 /04/ acanttan

72 KINGFISHER PARADE
TOOGOOM 116344 121 KINGFISHER PARADE TOOGOOM QLD 4655 15/05/2020 Y t Land
a TOOGOOM QLD 4655 /05/ acant Lan

9 LERAY AVENUE
TOOGOOM 256553 12 BEACHCOMBER WAY TOOGOOM QLD 4655 MOUNT GAMBIER SA 5290 20/05/2020 Vacant Land

22 COCKATOO CRESCENT
TOOGOOM 256529 8 PERIWINKLE CRESCENT TOOGOOM QLD 4655 10/06/2020  Vacant Land
Q GOOBURRUM QLD 4670 /06/ acanttan

PO BOX 5160

TORQUAY 105469 8 VIEW STREET TORQUAY QLD 4655 18/06/2020 V t Land
: 2 a4 TORQUAY QLD 4655 /06/ acant Lan

Page 7 of 10



No

TORQUAY

URANGAN

URANGAN

URANGAN

URANGAN

URANGAN

URANGAN

URANGAN

URANGAN

URANGAN

URANGAN

URANGAN

URANGAN

URANGAN

URANGAN

URANGAN

URANGAN

253889

104014

101534

257135

256181

257133

257134

256865

256862

256866

254463

256864

256186

256893

257230

256785

256784

60 HONITON STREET TORQUAY QLD 4655

216 CYPRESS STREET URANGAN QLD 4655

67-69 BOORAL ROAD URANGAN QLD 4655

16 LARISSA WAY URANGAN QLD 4655

4 ROSA COURT URANGAN QLD 4655

12 LARISSA WAY URANGAN QLD 4655

14 LARISSA WAY URANGAN QLD 4655

21B SENORITA PARADE URANGAN QLD 4655

6 PAPERBARK WAY URANGAN QLD 4655

21C SENORITA PARADE URANGAN QLD 4655

1 ROBB COURT URANGAN QLD 4655

3 PAPERBARK WAY URANGAN QLD 4655

58 TINA DRIVE URANGAN QLD 4655

72 GARDEN DRIVE URANGAN QLD 4655

18 SILKWOOD DRIVE URANGAN QLD 4655

39 TINA DRIVE URANGAN QLD 4655

37 TINA DRIVE URANGAN QLD 4655

94-96 ISLANDER ROAD
PIALBA QLD 4655

543 ESPLANADE
HERVEY BAY QLD 4655

ATF THE GRUNDY FAMILY TRUST

674 TORBANLEA PIALBA ROAD
TAKURA QLD 4655

PO BOX 177

HERVEY BAY QLD 4655
30A SPENCE ROAD
GRIFFITH NSW 2680
PO BOX 177

HERVEY BAY QLD 4655
PO BOX 177

HERVEY BAY QLD 4655
21B SENORITA PARADE
URANGAN QLD 4655
789 CANDELO WOLUMLA ROAD
TOOTHDALE NSW 2550
9 CASSOWARY STREET
KAWUNGAN QLD 4655
PO BOX 7547

URANGAN QLD 4655
PO BOX 1116

HERVEY BAY QLD 4655
PO BOX 1694

HERVEY BAY QLD 4655
74 GARDEN DRIVE
URANGAN QLD 4655
2-26 SILKWOOD DRIVE
URANGAN QLD 4655
PO BOX 1694

HERVEY BAY QLD 4655
PO BOX 1694

HERVEY BAY QLD 4655

19/06/2020

21/04/2020

6/04/2020

3/04/2020
23/04/2020
3/04/2020
3/04/2020
2/04/2020
22/04/2020
2/04/2020
1/04/2020
2/04/2020
29/04/2020
6/05/2020
29/05/2020
13/05/2020

13/05/2020

Vacant Land
Vacant Land

Commercial
Premises

Vacant Land
Vacant Land
Vacant Land
Vacant Land
Residence
Vacant Land
Vacant Land
Vacant Land
Vacant Land
Residence
Garage / Shed
Residence
Vacant Land

Vacant Land
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URANGAN

URANGAN

URANGAN

URANGAN

URANGAN

URANGAN

URANGAN

URANGAN

URANGAN

URRAWEEN

URRAWEEN

URRAWEEN

URRAWEEN

URRAWEEN

URRAWEEN

URRAWEEN

URRAWEEN

118699

253910

253911

257143

257149

257151

257046

257047

256193

113007

145980

254860

256822

256825

123634

256819

113033

46 BAYRISE DRIVE URANGAN QLD 4655

72 BRADMAN WAY URANGAN QLD 4655

74 BRADMAN WAY URANGAN QLD 4655

32 LARISSA WAY URANGAN QLD 4655

15 LARISSA WAY URANGAN QLD 4655

2 LARIMAR COURT URANGAN QLD 4655

2 BRAUN COURT URANGAN QLD 4655

1 BRAUN COURT URANGAN QLD 4655

6 WALLACE COURT URANGAN QLD 4655

278-282 MARYBOROUGH HERVEY BAY ROAD URRAWEEN
QLD 4655

24 GUNDESEN DRIVE URRAWEEN QLD 4655

16 FLYNN COURT URRAWEEN QLD 4655

8 SATINWOOD AVENUE URRAWEEN QLD 4655

14 SATINWOOD AVENUE URRAWEEN QLD 4655

137-139 NISSEN STREET URRAWEEN QLD 4655

2 SATINWOOD AVENUE URRAWEEN QLD 4655

27 COOKS ROAD URRAWEEN QLD 4655

100 ESPLANADE
HERVEY BAY QLD 4655
5 BAYVIEW TERRACE
PIALBA QLD 4655

ATF RIPEX PROPERTY TRUST
PO BOX 2380
ASCOT QLD 4007

PO BOX 177

HERVEY BAY QLD 4655
PO BOX 177

HERVEY BAY QLD 4655
PO BOX 177

HERVEY BAY QLD 4655
PO BOX 1694

HERVEY BAY QLD 4655
PO BOX 1694

HERVEY BAY QLD 4655
PO BOX 1694

HERVEY BAY QLD 4655
PO BOX 23

HERVEY BAY QLD 4655
333 CONDOR DRIVE
SUNSHINE ACRES QLD 4655
24 HIGHVIEW DRIVE
CRAIGNISH QLD 4655

10 PALMERSTON WAY
URRAWEEN QLD 4655
20 HOY STREET
MOOREBANK NSW 2170
PO BOX 5736

TORQUAY QLD 4655
113 NORTHSHORE AVENUE
TOOGOOM QLD 4655
307 BOURBONG STREET
BUNDABERG QLD 4670

9/06/2020

27/05/2020

27/05/2020

3/06/2020
4/06/2020
22/06/2020
22/06/2020
16/06/2020
11/06/2020
27/04/2020
23/04/2020
29/04/2020
11/06/2020
1/06/2020
8/06/2020
23/06/2020

24/06/2020

No

Residence

Residence

Multi-

Residential

Flats and Other

Vacant Land

Vacant Land

Vacant Land

Vacant Land

Vacant Land

Vacant Land

Vacant Land

Vacant Land

Vacant Land

Vacant Land

Vacant Land

Residence

Vacant Land

Vacant Land
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37 DOOLONG ROAD
WONDUNNA 256031 29 MAREE STREET WONDUNNA QLD 4655 21/04/2020  Vacant Land
a KAWUNGAN QLD 4655 /04/ acant Lan

6 WODALLA MEWS
WONDUNNA 253448 107 BAY PARK ROAD WONDUNNA QLD 4655 6/05/2020 Vacant Land
a POINT VERNON QLD 4655 /05/ acant Lan

10 LILLEE COURT
WONDUNNA 255679 46 BAY PARK ROAD WONDUNNA QLD 4655 17/06/2020 Vacant Land
a URANGAN QLD 4655 /06/ acant Lan

PO BOX 623

WONDUNNA 256593 57 BAY PARK ROAD WONDUNNA QLD 4655 17/06/2020 Vacant Land
4 RUNAWAY BAY QLD 4216 /06/ acant Lan

Page 10 of 10



